
До
ку

ме
нт

 п
од

пи
са

н 
пр

ос
то

й 
эл

ек
тр

он
но

й 
по

дп
ис

ью
Ин

фо
рм

ац
ия

 о
 вл

ад
ел

ьц
е:

Ф
ИО

: М
их

ал
ёв

 И
го

рь
 В

ас
ил

ье
ви

ч
До

лж
но

ст
ь: 

Ре
кт

ор
Да

та
 п

од
пи

са
ни

я: 
19

.1
1.

20
24

 1
6:

35
:1

8
Ун

ик
ал

ьн
ый

 п
ро

гр
ам

мн
ый

 кл
юч

:
36

60
f0

26
f5

ac
70

75
60

a2
24

da
04

d6
a0

4f
c1

c1
8e

8a








